Data Sheet
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Alu-X product lines
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B43081
Date: August 2008
© EPCOS AG 2008. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication and the infor-
mation contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.

006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing a = 3.5 mm
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing a = 5.0 mm
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
IAC,R
100 kHz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
160 22 10 × 20 500 B43081A1226M***
33 10 × 20 500 B43081A1336M***
47 12.5 × 20 600 B43081A1476M***
47 12.5 × 25 670 B43081B1476M***
68 12.5 × 25 750 B43081A1686M***
100 16 × 25 1100 B43081A1107M***
200 4.7 8 × 11.5 158 B43081A2475M***
6.8 10 × 16 230 B43081A2685M***
10 10 × 16 310 B43081A2106M***
15 10 × 20 400 B43081A2156M***
22 10 × 20 500 B43081A2226M***
33 12.5 × 20 600 B43081A2336M***
47 12.5 × 20 600 B43081A2476M***
68 12.5 × 25 750 B43081A2686M***
68 16 × 20 750 B43081B2686M***
100 16 × 25 1100 B43081A2107M***
100 18 × 20 1100 B43081B2107M***
250 1.0 8 × 11.5 18 B43081F2105M***
4.7 10 × 16 200 B43081F2475M***
6.8 10 × 16 240 B43081F2685M***
10 10 × 16 300 B43081F2106M***
15 10 × 16 380 B43081F2156M***
22 10 × 20 500 B43081F2226M***
22 12.5 × 20 600 B43081G2226M***
33 12.5 × 20 600 B43081F2336M***
33 12.5 × 25 670 B43081G2336M***
47 12.5 × 25 700 B43081F2476M***
47 16 × 25 780 B43081G2476M***
68 16 × 25 1000 B43081F2686M***
68 18 × 35.5 1200 B43081G2686M***
100 18 × 25 1200 B43081F2107M***
350 10 10 × 20 250 B43081A4106M***
22 12.5 × 20 350 B43081A4226M***
33 16 × 20 500 B43081A4336M***
47 16 × 25 650 B43081A4476M***
68 18 × 25 800 B43081A4686M***
Single-ended capacitors B43081
High ripple current – 105 °C
7 08/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
007 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing a = 2.5 mm
006 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing a = 3.5 mm
008 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing a = 5.0 mm
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
IAC,R
100 kHz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
400 1.0 6.3 × 11.5 18 B43081A9105M***
2.2 8 × 15 108 B43081A9225M***
3.3 8 × 15 108 B43081A9335M***
3.3 8 × 20 121 B43081B9335M***
4.7 10 × 20 180 B43081A9475M***
6.8 10 × 20 220 B43081A9685M***
6.8 12.5 × 20 240 B43081B9685M***
10 10 × 20 250 B43081A9106M***
10 12.5 × 20 270 B43081B9106M***
15 16 × 25 400 B43081A9156M***
22 12.5 × 25 400 B43081A9226M***
22 16 × 25 500 B43081B9226M***
33 16 × 25 600 B43081A9336M***
33 16 × 31.5 670 B43081B9336M***
47 16 × 35.5 750 B43081A9476M***
47 18 × 25 750 B43081B9476M***
Single-ended capacitors B43081
Taping, packing and lead configurations
8 08/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and